ART

TA NONCLASSROOM
Seniority Data as of 11-08-2024

Last Name
Schumacker
Shillalies
Chatterton
Fox
Ginsburg
Kostopoulos
Fernandez
Albano
Antonison
Teng
Ouellette
Lacombe
Dangelo
Pimentel
Farrell
Ferraro
Napoli
Gallo
Norris
Galofaro
Berman
Vetter
Hetland
Cavanna
Byrne
Gonzalez
Frederick
Zagottis
Keating
Miller
Kaplan
Hodgson
Eberhard
Hellebuyck
Lawrence
Sato
Dougherty

First Name

Allan
William
Lawrence
Peter
Richard
Alexander
Silvia
Charles
Christopher
Peiran
Garry
Matthew
Peter
Carla
John
David
Robert
Michael
Kimberly
Margherita
Shana
Michael
Brian
Robert
Thomas
Mauricio
Christopher
Frank
Michael
Nancy
Eugene
lan
Philippe
Ute
Christine
Masaki
Justin

ID

N00688335
N00664722
N00281608
N00664489
N00664750
N00688317
N00688484
N00197451
N00278533
N00664785
N00629310
N00204947
N00607066
N00289595
N00654371
N00472219
N00688657
N00665258
N00200694
N00159277
N00640872
N00769753
N00294920
N00714125
N00615866
N00664438
N00784808
N00785396
N00838807
N00701266
N00714964
N00528991
N00916332
N00553330
N00239304
N00877533
N00681962

Dept Pos

ART  Tech Assist Non-Classroom
ART  Tech Assist Non-Classroom
ART  Tech Assist Non-Classroom
ART  Tech Assist Non-Classroom
ART  Tech Assist Non-Classroom
ART  Tech Assist Non-Classroom
ART  Tech Assist Non-Classroom
ART  Tech Assist Non-Classroom
ART  Tech Assist Non-Classroom
ART  Tech Assist Non-Classroom
ART  Tech Assist Non-Classroom
ART  Tech Assist Non-Classroom
ART  Tech Assist Non-Classroom
ART  Tech Assist Non-Classroom
ART  Tech Assist Non-Classroom
ART  Tech Assist Non-Classroom
ART  Tech Assist Non-Classroom
ART  Tech Assist Non-Classroom
ART  Tech Assist Non-Classroom
ART  Tech Assist Non-Classroom
ART  Tech Assist Non-Classroom
ART  Tech Assist Non-Classroom
ART  Tech Assist Non-Classroom
ART  Tech Assist Non-Classroom
ART  Tech Assist Non-Classroom
ART  Tech Assist Non-Classroom
ART  Tech Assist Non-Classroom
ART  Tech Assist Non-Classroom
ART  Tech Assist Non-Classroom
ART  Tech Assist Non-Classroom
ART  Tech Assist Non-Classroom
ART  Tech Assist Non-Classroom
ART  Tech Assist Non-Classroom
ART  Tech Assist Non-Classroom
ART  Tech Assist Non-Classroom
ART  Tech Assist Non-Classroom
ART  Tech Assist Non-Classroom

Seniority

126
108
99
71
62
58
55
52
51
46
44
41
39
36
32
30
30
28
25
24
22
22
21
21
20
20
18
18
18
14
13
13
13
12
12
12
11

Seniority

Date
10/19/1981
9/3/1985
2/7/1983
6/13/1988
9/5/1989
9/1/1994
2/4/2006
11/12/2003
9/14/2000
10/8/1996
10/19/1981
1/31/2001
1/22/1996
1/26/2013
9/15/2009
9/19/2001
4/10/2008
9/17/2007
1/22/2013
10/1/2009
5/26/2015
1/19/2016
10/29/2004
7/5/2011
10/4/2013
1/22/2015
9/1/2014
9/3/2014
7/23/2019
3/9/2009
9/12/1994
9/14/2018
9/1/2019
1/22/2008
9/1/2016
1/22/2019
9/25/2017



Guarino
Brincat
Ouellette
Geoghan
Acevedo
Jusino
Clarke
Gomez
Galvez
Dispenza
Gioia
Austein
Duenas
Russer
Coutu
Ogumah
Lopez

Ramos Batista

Perri
Zahran
Karow
Deliso
Mejia
Sheehan
Kelly
Schwalb
Souto Portas
Kaitila
Martino
Coyle
Liedke

Schwarzmann

Daoud
Daduya

Ryan
Martha
Sean
Michael
Esther
Christopher
Matthew
Jeffrey
Emeli
Vincenza
Joseph
Alexander
Rafael
Tara
Marie
Stephen
Patricio
Natalia
Elizabeth
Blanche
Jennifer
John
Dalila
Paul
Kevin
Barry
Maria Jose
Markus
Tiffany
Craig

lan

Jung Yoon
Wafa
Sean Matthew Ysrae

N00862417
N00688492
N00822619
N00883053
N00897073
N00123386
N00844958
N00807130
N00796480
N00956490
N00724984
N00955250
N00880409
N00555657
N00284662
N00696467
N00209048
N00927002
N00339015
N00747624
N00567338
N00942600
N00871917
N00713468
N00665169
N00688476
N00851205
N00884266
N00896843
N00689993
N00912177
N00871077
N00173141
N00903396

ART
ART
ART
ART
ART
ART
ART
ART
ART
ART
ART
ART
ART
ART
ART
ART
ART
ART
ART
ART
ART
ART
ART
ART
ART
ART
ART
ART
ART
ART
ART
ART
ART
ART

Tech Assist Non-Classroom
Tech Assist Non-Classroom
Tech Assist Non-Classroom
Tech Assist Non-Classroom
Tech Assist Non-Classroom
Tech Assist Non-Classroom
Tech Assist Non-Classroom
Tech Assist Non-Classroom
Tech Assist Non-Classroom
Tech Assist Non-Classroom
Tech Assist Non-Classroom
Tech Assist Non-Classroom
Tech Assist Non-Classroom
Tech Assist Non-Classroom
Tech Assist Non-Classroom
Tech Assist Non-Classroom
Tech Assist Non-Classroom
Tech Assist Non-Classroom
Tech Assist Non-Classroom
Tech Assist Non-Classroom
Tech Assist Non-Classroom
Tech Assist Non-Classroom
Tech Assist Non-Classroom
Tech Assist Non-Classroom
Tech Assist Non-Classroom
Tech Assist Non-Classroom
Tech Assist Non-Classroom
Tech Assist Non-Classroom
Tech Assist Non-Classroom
Tech Assist Non-Classroom
Tech Assist Non-Classroom
Tech Assist Non-Classroom
Tech Assist Non-Classroom
Tech Assist Non-Classroom
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1/24/2022
1/22/2001
12/8/2015
9/6/2017
4/15/2019
3/10/2000
9/1/2015
7/19/2021
4/8/2024
1/26/2023
1/21/2020
9/1/2022
713/2017
7/2/2018
9/12/2011
12/8/2014
9/23/2019
9/12/2023
6/3/2005
6/1/2022
9/19/2023
4/8/2024
4/11/2024
1/19/2016
1/19/2016
4/10/2017
9/1/2017
10/19/2017
7/5/2018
10/25/2018
11/8/2019
1/27/2021
6/1/2021
9/9/2024



