ART
TA NONCLASSROOM
Seniority Data as of 11-08-2024

						Seniority
Last Name	First Name	ID	Dept	Pos	Seniority	Date
Schumacker	Allan	N00688335	ART	Tech Assist Non-Classroom	126	10/19/1981
Shillalies	William	N00664722	ART	Tech Assist Non-Classroom	108	9/3/1985
Chatterton	Lawrence	N00281608	ART	Tech Assist Non-Classroom	99	2/7/1983
Fox	Peter	N00664489	ART	Tech Assist Non-Classroom	71	6/13/1988
Ginsburg	Richard	N00664750	ART	Tech Assist Non-Classroom	62	9/5/1989
Kostopoulos	Alexander	N00688317	ART	Tech Assist Non-Classroom	58	9/1/1994
Fernandez	Silvia	N00688484	ART	Tech Assist Non-Classroom	55	2/4/2006
Albano	Charles	N00197451	ART	Tech Assist Non-Classroom	52	11/12/2003
Antonison	Christopher	N00278533	ART	Tech Assist Non-Classroom	51	9/14/2000
Teng	Peiran	N00664785	ART	Tech Assist Non-Classroom	46	10/8/1996
Ouellette	Garry	N00629310	ART	Tech Assist Non-Classroom	44	10/19/1981
Lacombe	Matthew	N00204947	ART	Tech Assist Non-Classroom	41	1/31/2001
Dangelo	Peter	N00607066	ART	Tech Assist Non-Classroom	39	1/22/1996
Pimentel	Carla	N00289595	ART	Tech Assist Non-Classroom	36	1/26/2013
Farrell	John	N00654371	ART	Tech Assist Non-Classroom	32	9/15/2009
Ferraro	David	N00472219	ART	Tech Assist Non-Classroom	30	9/19/2001
Napoli	Robert	N00688657	ART	Tech Assist Non-Classroom	30	4/10/2008
Gallo	Michael	N00665258	ART	Tech Assist Non-Classroom	28	9/17/2007
Norris	Kimberly	N00200694	ART	Tech Assist Non-Classroom	25	1/22/2013
Galofaro	Margherita	N00159277	ART	Tech Assist Non-Classroom	24	10/1/2009
Berman	Shana	N00640872	ART	Tech Assist Non-Classroom	22	5/26/2015
Vetter	Michael	N00769753	ART	Tech Assist Non-Classroom	22	1/19/2016
Hetland	Brian	N00294920	ART	Tech Assist Non-Classroom	21	10/29/2004
Cavanna	Robert	N00714125	ART	Tech Assist Non-Classroom	21	7/5/2011
Byrne	Thomas	N00615866	ART	Tech Assist Non-Classroom	20	10/4/2013
Gonzalez	Mauricio	N00664438	ART	Tech Assist Non-Classroom	20	1/22/2015
Frederick	Christopher	N00784808	ART	Tech Assist Non-Classroom	18	9/1/2014
Zagottis	Frank	N00785396	ART	Tech Assist Non-Classroom	18	9/3/2014
Keating	Michael	N00838807	ART	Tech Assist Non-Classroom	18	7/23/2019
Miller	Nancy	N00701266	ART	Tech Assist Non-Classroom	14	3/9/2009
Kaplan	Eugene	N00714964	ART	Tech Assist Non-Classroom	13	9/12/1994
Hodgson	lan	N00528991	ART	Tech Assist Non-Classroom	13	9/14/2018
Eberhard	Philippe	N00916332	ART	Tech Assist Non-Classroom	13	9/1/2019
Hellebuyck	Ute	N00553330	ART	Tech Assist Non-Classroom	12	1/22/2008
Lawrence	Christine	N00239304	ART	Tech Assist Non-Classroom	12	9/1/2016
Sato	Masaki	N00877533	ART	Tech Assist Non-Classroom	12	1/22/2019
Dougherty	Justin	N00681962	ART	Tech Assist Non-Classroom	11	9/25/2017

Guarino	Ryan	N00862417	ART	Tech Assist Non-Classroom	10	1/24/2022
Brincat	Martha	N00688492	ART	Tech Assist Non-Classroom	9	1/22/2001
Ouellette	Sean	N00822619	ART	Tech Assist Non-Classroom	9	12/8/2015
Geoghan	Michael	N00883053	ART	Tech Assist Non-Classroom	8	9/6/2017
Acevedo	Esther	N00897073	ART	Tech Assist Non-Classroom	8	4/15/2019
Jusino	Christopher	N00123386	ART	Tech Assist Non-Classroom	7	3/10/2000
Clarke	Matthew	N00844958	ART	Tech Assist Non-Classroom	7	9/1/2015
Gomez	Jeffrey	N00807130	ART	Tech Assist Non-Classroom	7	7/19/2021
Galvez	Emeli	N00796480	ART	Tech Assist Non-Classroom	7	4/8/2024
Dispenza	Vincenza	N00956490	ART	Tech Assist Non-Classroom	6	1/26/2023
Gioia	Joseph	N00724984	ART	Tech Assist Non-Classroom	5	1/21/2020
Austein	Alexander	N00955250	ART	Tech Assist Non-Classroom	5	9/1/2022
Duenas	Rafael	N00880409	ART	Tech Assist Non-Classroom	4	7/3/2017
Russer	Tara	N00555657	ART	Tech Assist Non-Classroom	4	7/2/2018
Coutu	Marie	N00284662	ART	Tech Assist Non-Classroom	3	9/12/2011
Ogumah	Stephen	N00696467	ART	Tech Assist Non-Classroom	3	12/8/2014
Lopez	Patricio	N00209048	ART	Tech Assist Non-Classroom	3	9/23/2019
Ramos Batista	Natalia	N00927002	ART	Tech Assist Non-Classroom	3	9/12/2023
Perri	Elizabeth	N00339015	ART	Tech Assist Non-Classroom	2	6/3/2005
Zahran	Blanche	N00747624	ART	Tech Assist Non-Classroom	2	6/1/2022
Karow	Jennifer	N00567338	ART	Tech Assist Non-Classroom	2	9/19/2023
Deliso	John	N00942600	ART	Tech Assist Non-Classroom	2	4/8/2024
Mejia	Dalila	N00871917	ART	Tech Assist Non-Classroom	2	4/11/2024
Sheehan	Paul	N00713468	ART	Tech Assist Non-Classroom	1	1/19/2016
Kelly	Kevin	N00665169	ART	Tech Assist Non-Classroom	1	1/19/2016
Schwalb	Barry	N00688476	ART	Tech Assist Non-Classroom	1	4/10/2017
Souto Portas	Maria Jose	N00851205	ART	Tech Assist Non-Classroom	1	9/1/2017
Kaitila	Markus	N00884266	ART	Tech Assist Non-Classroom	1	10/19/2017
Martino	Tiffany	N00896843	ART	Tech Assist Non-Classroom	1	7/5/2018
Coyle	Craig	N00689993	ART	Tech Assist Non-Classroom	1	10/25/2018
Liedke	lan	N00912177	ART	Tech Assist Non-Classroom	1	11/8/2019
Schwarzmann	Jung Yoon	N00871077	ART	Tech Assist Non-Classroom	1	1/27/2021
Daoud	Wafa	N00173141	ART	Tech Assist Non-Classroom	1	6/1/2021
Daduya	Sean Matthew Ysrae	N00903396	ART	Tech Assist Non-Classroom	1	9/9/2024